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PROPOSAL APPLICATION FORM

Reference: UNODC/NAPTIP-NGAX41-TIP

GRANT COMPONENT 1: 
REHABILITATION AND REINTEGRATION ACTIONS FOR VICTIMS OF TIP/SOM 
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GRANT COMPONENT 2: 
GRASSROOTS AWARENESS CAMPAIGN

INFORMATION ABOUT APPLICANT

Organization’s Registered name (CAC): --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Type of Registration: ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Year of registration/ number------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Physical address: -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Phone: ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
E-mail: ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Website: --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the Head of Organization: ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name, Address and telephone number of the Contact Person: ---------------------------------------------------------
Name and telephone number of the Organization’s accountant: --------------------------------------------------------
Amount of funding requested in NGN: -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Organization mission & goals (up to 200 words): 

	


Information about main resources and assets of Organization (up to 200 words):

	Please provide general information about organizational capacity (including personnel, annual budget, infrastructure, equipment, etc)




Outline of previous and on-going experience of projects implementation:
 (starting from the most current project)
	Project name
	Donor
	Year
	Duration
	Amount
	Achievements

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Partnership and networking

(starting from the most current partnership)
	Partner/Network
	Nature/Area of partnership
	Achievements
	Year

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


PROJECT DESCRIPTION
Name of the project: ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Project location: ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Project duration: ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Project executive summary (up to 200 words) 

	


Project audience & beneficiaries, including the number of TPs to be covered by the project: 

	


Problem statement (up to 1 page): 

	Provide information about issues the project is aimed to deal with, needs of the target audience and TPs, relevant statistics and assumptions for.




Justification

	


Project goal: 

	


Project objectives: 

	


Expected outputs and outcomes: 

	


Description of key planned activities: 

	


Project implementation strategy and methodology: 

	


 Project Visibility strategy: 

	Communication strategies to ensure that the project is well publicized for acceptability 




Monitoring and Evaluation:

	Provide a monitoring plan and description of the methodology




Sustainability: 

	Describe measures to ensure that the project has a lasting impact 



Project team: 

	Provide information about project manager, experts and personnel involved in the project implementation (including role in the project, duties, relevant competencies, knowledge and experience)




Rehabilitation Equipment purchase 

	Rehabilitation equipment purchase for project beneficiaries. 




PROJECT WORKPLAN

	Objectives and activities
	Months

	Objective 1 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	1.1 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.2 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.3 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.4 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.5 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Objective 2: 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.2 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.3 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.4 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.5 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Objective 3: 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.1 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.2 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.3 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.4 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.5 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Objective 4: 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.1. Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.2. Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.3. Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.4 Activity 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.5 Activity 
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